
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00410

06/12/2
020

ARDMORE 
FINANCE Plaintiff

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
BOLLONG, TAKLUR

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00411

06/12/2
020

ARDMORE 
FINANCE Plaintiff

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
WATKINS, TIMOTHY

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00412

06/12/2
020

ARDMORE 
FINANCE Plaintiff

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
MAIN, KEVIN

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00410

06/12/2
020

BOLLONG, 
TAKLUR Defendant

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
BOLLONG, TAKLUR

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00065

06/12/2
020

BURKETT, CORY 
GENE Person 1

BURKETT, CORY GENE 
and MARTIN, CHRISTINE
ELIZABETH

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITA
L COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00064

06/12/2
020

DAILY, ALEXXYS 
NAOMI Person 2

LESEMANN, MORGAN 
WYATT and DAILY, 
ALEXXYS NAOMI

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITA
L COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2020-
00046

06/12/2
020

HISE, TANYA Defendant
HISE, TERRY vs. HISE, 
TANYA

PATERNITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2020-
00046

06/12/2
020

HISE, TERRY Plaintiff
HISE, TERRY vs. HISE, 
TANYA

PATERNITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00064

06/12/2
020

LESEMANN, MORGAN 
WYATT Person 1

LESEMANN, MORGAN 
WYATT and DAILY, 
ALEXXYS NAOMI

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITA
L COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00412

06/12/2
020

MAIN, KEVIN Defendant
ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
MAIN, KEVIN

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00065

06/12/2
020

MARTIN, CHRISTINE 
ELIZABETH Person 2

BURKETT, CORY GENE 
and MARTIN, CHRISTINE
ELIZABETH

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITA
L COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-2020-
00046

06/12/2
020

PAPPAN, JEFFERY 
DAVID Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. PAPPAN, JEFFERY 
DAVID

DUS (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-2020-
00047

06/12/2
020

PAPPAN, JEFFERY 
DAVID Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. PAPPAN, JEFFERY 
DAVID

POSSES FIREARM WHILE 
UNDER THE INFLUENCE 
(MISD)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-2020-
00048

06/12/2
020

PAPPAN, JEFFERY 
DAVID Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. PAPPAN, JEFFERY 
DAVID

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-2020-
00049

06/12/2
020

PAPPAN, JEFFERY 
DAVID Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. PAPPAN, JEFFERY 
DAVID

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Court
Case 
Number

Filed On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00411

06/12/202
0

WATKINS, 
TIMOTHY Defendant

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
WATKINS, TIMOTHY

MONEY 
JUDGMENT
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